Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
05/05/26
L E D  L i n e a r  H i g h  B a y
SSL-LHB6

Commercial &
Industrial Selectable Wattage (85-400W) 12,750~60,000lm
Product Information
Ordering
Code
DLC
Premium Model Number Wattage (W)
Input
Voltage (V) L70-Hour Rating
Initial Delivered Lumens
(lumen) CCT (K) CRI
Damp
Location
Case
QTY.
3682278 Yes SSL-LHB6/155M/MW/MK/120-347V/AC/D 155-130-100-85 120-347V 100,000 23250-19500-15000-12750 40-50 ≥80 Yes 4
3682279 Yes SSL-LHB6/280L/MW/MK/120-347V/AC/D 280-260-220-180 120-347V 100,000 42000-39000-33000-27000 40-50 ≥80 Yes 4
3682280 Yes SSL-LHB6/400XL/MW/MK/120-347V/AC/D 400-370-340-300 120-347V 100,000 60000-55500-51000-45000 40-50 ≥80 Yes 4
3660365 - SSL-LHB6/155M/WIREGUARD SSL-LHB6 Linear Highbay 155M Wire Guard
3660366 - SSL-LHB6/280L/WIREGUARD SSL-LHB6 Linear Highbay 280L Wire Guard
3660367 - SSL-LHB6/400XL/WIREGUARD SSL-LHB6 Linear Highbay 400XL Wire Guard
3660368 - SSL-LHB6/EMPACK SSL-LHB6 Linear Highbay Emergency Pack
3660369 - SSL-LHB6/PENDENT/MOUNT SSL-LHB6 Linear Highbay Pendent Mount
3660370 - SSL-LHB6/SURFACE/MOUNT SSL-LHB6 Linear Highbay Surface Mount